
Kısa Kod Uzun Kod Varant İtfa Fiyatı
Vade Sonu Dayanak Varlık 

Uzlaşma Fiyatı

AB1GO.V AKBNKC1302260097.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 88.70

AB1GP.V AKBNKC1302260086.00IYF00000.2NA 0.54 88.70

AB1GQ.V AKBNKC1302260078.00IYF00000.2NA 2.14 88.70

AB1GR.V AKBNKC1302260073.00IYF00000.2NA 3.14 88.70

AB1HJ.V AKBNKC1302260065.00IYF00000.2NA 4.74 88.70

AB1UD.V AKBNKP1302260067.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 88.70

AB1UE.V AKBNKP1302260060.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 88.70

AB1UF.V AKBNKP1302260052.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 88.70

AB1UT.V AKBNKP1302260075.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 88.70

AS1GL.V ASELSC1302260330.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 302.25

AS1GM.V ASELSC1302260295.00IYF0000.05NA 0.36 302.25

AS1GN.V ASELSC1302260265.00IYF0000.05NA 1.86 302.25

AS1GO.V ASELSC1302260250.00IYF0000.05NA 2.61 302.25

AS1HC.V ASELSC1302260170.00IYF0000.05NA 6.61 302.25

AS1HD.V ASELSC1302260200.00IYF0000.05NA 5.11 302.25

AS1UC.V ASELSP1302260230.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 302.25

AS1UD.V ASELSP1302260205.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 302.25

AS1UE.V ASELSP1302260180.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 302.25

AS1UP.V ASELSP1302260170.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 302.25

AS1UQ.V ASELSP1302260160.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 302.25

AT1GB.V ASTORC1302260155.00IYF00000.1NA 2.69 181.90

AT1GC.V ASTORC1302260135.00IYF00000.1NA 4.69 181.90

AT1GD.V ASTORC1302260122.00IYF00000.1NA 5.99 181.90

AT1GE.V ASTORC1302260113.00IYF00000.1NA 6.89 181.90

AT1GS.V ASTORC1302260100.00IYF00000.1NA 8.19 181.90

AT1TU.V ASTORP1302260104.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 181.90

AT1TV.V ASTORP1302260094.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 181.90

AT1TW.V ASTORP1302260081.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 181.90

BI1FV.V BIMASC1302260840.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 707.50

BI1FW.V BIMASC1302260760.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 707.50

BI1FX.V BIMASC1302260710.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 707.50

BI1FY.V BIMASC1302260670.00IYF0000.02NA 0.75 707.50

BI1TL.V BIMASP1302260620.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 707.50

BI1TM.V BIMASP1302260570.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 707.50

BI1TN.V BIMASP1302260510.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 707.50

BI1TW.V BIMASP1302260480.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 707.50

EF1DI.V AEFESC1302260023.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 21.90

EF1DJ.V AEFESC1302260020.00IYF00000.5NA 0.95 21.90

EF1DK.V AEFESC1302260018.00IYF00000.5NA 1.95 21.90

EF1DL.V AEFESC1302260017.00IYF00000.5NA 2.45 21.90

EF1RM.V AEFESP1302260015.50IYF00000.5NA 0.00 21.90

EF1RN.V AEFESP1302260014.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 21.90

EF1RO.V AEFESP1302260012.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 21.90

EI1FX.V ENKAIC1302260116.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 101.10
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EI1FY.V ENKAIC1302260104.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 101.10

EI1FZ.V ENKAIC1302260095.00IYF00000.1NA 0.61 101.10

EI1GA.V ENKAIC1302260089.00IYF00000.1NA 1.21 101.10

EI1TP.V ENKAIP1302260082.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 101.10

EI1TQ.V ENKAIP1302260075.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 101.10

EI1TR.V ENKAIP1302260068.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 101.10

EI1UA.V ENKAIP1302260060.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 101.10

EK1GE.V EKGYOC1302260033.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 25.58

EK1GF.V EKGYOC1302260029.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 25.58

EK1GG.V EKGYOC1302260026.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 25.58

EK1GH.V EKGYOC1302260024.00IYF00000.5NA 0.79 25.58

EK1GU.V EKGYOC1302260020.00IYF00000.5NA 2.79 25.58

EK1TU.V EKGYOP1302260022.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 25.58

EK1TV.V EKGYOP1302260019.50IYF00000.5NA 0.00 25.58

EK1TW.V EKGYOP1302260016.50IYF00000.5NA 0.00 25.58

EK1UH.V EKGYOP1302260015.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 25.58

ER1FO.V EREGLC1302260039.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 29.58

ER1FP.V EREGLC1302260036.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 29.58

ER1FQ.V EREGLC1302260034.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 29.58

ER1FR.V EREGLC1302260032.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 29.58

ER1TI.V EREGLP1302260029.50IYF00000.3NA 0.00 29.58

ER1TJ.V EREGLP1302260027.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 29.58

ER1TK.V EREGLP1302260024.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 29.58

ER1TW.V EREGLP1302260022.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 29.58

ER1TX.V EREGLP1302260020.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 29.58

FR1FW.V FROTOC1302260150.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 129.00

FR1FX.V FROTOC1302260135.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 129.00

FR1FY.V FROTOC1302260124.00IYF00000.1NA 0.50 129.00

FR1FZ.V FROTOC1302260116.00IYF00000.1NA 1.30 129.00

FR1GO.V FROTOC1302260100.00IYF00000.1NA 2.90 129.00

FR1TM.V FROTOP1302260108.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 129.00

FR1TN.V FROTOP1302260098.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 129.00

FR1TO.V FROTOP1302260087.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 129.00

FR1UA.V FROTOP1302260080.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 129.00

FR1UB.V FROTOP1302260075.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 129.00

GA1GG.V GARANC1302260205.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 160.80

GA1GH.V GARANC1302260185.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 160.80

GA1GI.V GARANC1302260165.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 160.80

GA1GJ.V GARANC1302260155.00IYF0000.05NA 0.29 160.80

GA1TX.V GARANP1302260147.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 160.80

GA1TY.V GARANP1302260132.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 160.80

GA1TZ.V GARANP1302260115.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 160.80

GA1UM.V GARANP1302260155.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 160.80

GF1CW.V GUBRFC1302260500.00IYF0000.04NA 1.62 540.50

GF1CX.V GUBRFC1302260435.00IYF0000.04NA 4.22 540.50

GF1CY.V GUBRFC1302260385.00IYF0000.04NA 6.22 540.50

GF1CZ.V GUBRFC1302260355.00IYF0000.04NA 7.42 540.50

GF1RH.V GUBRFP1302260320.00IYF0000.04NA 0.00 540.50

GF1RI.V GUBRFP1302260285.00IYF0000.04NA 0.00 540.50

GF1RJ.V GUBRFP1302260240.00IYF0000.04NA 0.00 540.50

GF1RU.V GUBRFP1302260350.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 540.50



IS1GG.V ISCTRC1302260021.00IYF0000001NA 0.00 17.91

IS1GH.V ISCTRC1302260018.50IYF0000001NA 0.00 17.91

IS1GI.V ISCTRC1302260016.50IYF0000001NA 1.41 17.91

IS1GJ.V ISCTRC1302260015.50IYF0000001NA 2.41 17.91

IS1TW.V ISCTRP1302260014.00IYF0000001NA 0.00 17.91

IS1TX.V ISCTRP1302260012.50IYF0000001NA 0.00 17.91

IS1TY.V ISCTRP1302260011.00IYF0000001NA 0.00 17.91

IS1UM.V ISCTRP1302260016.00IYF0000001NA 0.00 17.91

KC1GI.V KCHOLC1302260265.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 223.50

KC1GJ.V KCHOLC1302260240.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 223.50

KC1GK.V KCHOLC1302260215.00IYF0000.05NA 0.43 223.50

KC1GL.V KCHOLC1302260200.00IYF0000.05NA 1.18 223.50

KC1TX.V KCHOLP1302260185.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 223.50

KC1TY.V KCHOLP1302260170.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 223.50

KC1TZ.V KCHOLP1302260148.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 223.50

KC1UK.V KCHOLP1302260160.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 223.50

KR1FS.V KRDMDC1302260043.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 31.50

KR1FT.V KRDMDC1302260038.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 31.50

KR1FU.V KRDMDC1302260035.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 31.50

KR1FV.V KRDMDC1302260032.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 31.50

KR1GL.V KRDMDC1302260027.00IYF00000.3NA 1.35 31.50

KR1TM.V KRDMDP1302260029.50IYF00000.3NA 0.00 31.50

KR1TN.V KRDMDP1302260026.50IYF00000.3NA 0.00 31.50

KR1TO.V KRDMDP1302260023.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 31.50

KR1UA.V KRDMDP1302260021.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 31.50

KR1UB.V KRDMDP1302260019.50IYF00000.3NA 0.00 31.50

KZ1GD.V TRALTC1302260041.00IYF00000.3NA 3.50 52.65

KZ1GE.V TRALTC1302260036.00IYF00000.3NA 5.00 52.65

KZ1GF.V TRALTC1302260032.00IYF00000.3NA 6.20 52.65

KZ1GG.V TRALTC1302260030.00IYF00000.3NA 6.80 52.65

KZ1TT.V TRALTP1302260027.50IYF00000.3NA 0.00 52.65

KZ1TU.V TRALTP1302260024.50IYF00000.3NA 0.00 52.65

KZ1TV.V TRALTP1302260021.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 52.65

MG1EC.V MGROSC1302260690.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 686.50

MG1ED.V MGROSC1302260630.00IYF0000.02NA 1.13 686.50

MG1EE.V MGROSC1302260580.00IYF0000.02NA 2.13 686.50

MG1EF.V MGROSC1302260540.00IYF0000.02NA 2.93 686.50

MG1ES.V MGROSC1302260750.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 686.50

MG1RZ.V MGROSP1302260500.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 686.50

MG1SA.V MGROSP1302260460.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 686.50

MG1SB.V MGROSP1302260410.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 686.50

MG1SK.V MGROSP1302260550.00IYF0000.02NA 0.00 686.50

PE1FW.V PETKMC1302260026.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 19.16

PE1FX.V PETKMC1302260023.50IYF00000.5NA 0.00 19.16

PE1FY.V PETKMC1302260021.50IYF00000.5NA 0.00 19.16

PE1FZ.V PETKMC1302260020.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 19.16

PE1TP.V PETKMP1302260018.50IYF00000.5NA 0.00 19.16

PE1TQ.V PETKMP1302260017.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 19.16

PE1TR.V PETKMP1302260015.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 19.16

PE1UB.V PETKMP1302260013.00IYF00000.5NA 0.00 19.16

PG1GD.V PGSUSC1302260330.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 218.10



PG1GE.V PGSUSC1302260290.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 218.10

PG1GF.V PGSUSC1302260265.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 218.10

PG1GG.V PGSUSC1302260250.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 218.10

PG1TR.V PGSUSP1302260230.00IYF0000.05NA 0.60 218.10

PG1TS.V PGSUSP1302260205.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 218.10

PG1TT.V PGSUSP1302260180.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 218.10

PG1UD.V PGSUSP1302260195.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 218.10

SA1FX.V SAHOLC1302260129.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 111.40

SA1FY.V SAHOLC1302260115.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 111.40

SA1FZ.V SAHOLC1302260104.00IYF00000.1NA 0.74 111.40

SA1GA.V SAHOLC1302260097.00IYF00000.1NA 1.44 111.40

SA1GP.V SAHOLC1302260085.00IYF00000.1NA 2.64 111.40

SA1TO.V SAHOLP1302260090.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 111.40

SA1TP.V SAHOLP1302260081.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 111.40

SA1TQ.V SAHOLP1302260071.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 111.40

SA1UB.V SAHOLP1302260076.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 111.40

SI1FK.V SISEC1302260055.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 49.54

SI1FL.V SISEC1302260049.00IYF00000.2NA 0.11 49.54

SI1FM.V SISEC1302260045.00IYF00000.2NA 0.91 49.54

SI1FN.V SISEC1302260042.00IYF00000.2NA 1.51 49.54

SI1TD.V SISEP1302260039.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 49.54

SI1TE.V SISEP1302260036.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 49.54

SI1TF.V SISEP1302260031.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 49.54

SI1TR.V SISEP1302260043.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 49.54

SL1GE.V SASAC1302260005.40IYF0000002NA 0.00 2.70

SL1GF.V SASAC1302260004.70IYF0000002NA 0.00 2.70

SL1GG.V SASAC1302260004.20IYF0000002NA 0.00 2.70

SL1GH.V SASAC1302260003.80IYF0000002NA 0.00 2.70

SL1HA.V SASAC1302260003.40IYF0000002NA 0.00 2.70

SL1HB.V SASAC1302260003.00IYF0000002NA 0.00 2.70

SL1TW.V SASAP1302260003.50IYF0000002NA 1.60 2.70

SL1TX.V SASAP1302260003.00IYF0000002NA 0.60 2.70

SL1TY.V SASAP1302260002.60IYF0000002NA 0.00 2.70

SL1UO.V SASAP1302260002.20IYF0000002NA 0.00 2.70

TA1CB.V TAVHLC1302260390.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 361.50

TA1CC.V TAVHLC1302260350.00IYF0000.05NA 0.58 361.50

TA1CD.V TAVHLC1302260320.00IYF0000.05NA 2.08 361.50

TA1CE.V TAVHLC1302260300.00IYF0000.05NA 3.08 361.50

TA1QM.V TAVHLP1302260280.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 361.50

TA1QN.V TAVHLP1302260255.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 361.50

TA1QO.V TAVHLP1302260225.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 361.50

TK1GP.V THYAOC1302260440.00IYF0000.03NA 0.00 347.75

TK1GQ.V THYAOC1302260400.00IYF0000.03NA 0.00 347.75

TK1GR.V THYAOC1302260365.00IYF0000.03NA 0.00 347.75

TK1GS.V THYAOC1302260345.00IYF0000.03NA 0.08 347.75

TK1HF.V THYAOC1302260300.00IYF0000.03NA 1.43 347.75

TK1UF.V THYAOP1302260320.00IYF0000.03NA 0.00 347.75

TK1UG.V THYAOP1302260295.00IYF0000.03NA 0.00 347.75

TK1UH.V THYAOP1302260260.00IYF0000.03NA 0.00 347.75

TK1US.V THYAOP1302260230.00IYF0000.03NA 0.00 347.75

TL1FW.V TCELLC1302260155.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 125.30



TL1FX.V TCELLC1302260140.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 125.30

TL1FY.V TCELLC1302260128.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 125.30

TL1FZ.V TCELLC1302260119.00IYF00000.1NA 0.63 125.30

TL1GM.V TCELLC1302260100.00IYF00000.1NA 2.53 125.30

TL1TP.V TCELLP1302260110.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 125.30

TL1TQ.V TCELLP1302260100.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 125.30

TL1TR.V TCELLP1302260087.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 125.30

TL1UA.V TCELLP1302260078.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 125.30

TO1FX.V TOASOC1302260440.00IYF0000.03NA 0.00 338.50

TO1FY.V TOASOC1302260390.00IYF0000.03NA 0.00 338.50

TO1FZ.V TOASOC1302260355.00IYF0000.03NA 0.00 338.50

TO1GA.V TOASOC1302260330.00IYF0000.03NA 0.26 338.50

TO1GN.V TOASOC1302260280.00IYF0000.03NA 1.76 338.50

TO1GO.V TOASOC1302260230.00IYF0000.03NA 3.26 338.50

TO1TO.V TOASOP1302260300.00IYF0000.03NA 0.00 338.50

TO1TP.V TOASOP1302260270.00IYF0000.03NA 0.00 338.50

TO1TQ.V TOASOP1302260235.00IYF0000.03NA 0.00 338.50

TO1TZ.V TOASOP1302260200.00IYF0000.03NA 0.00 338.50

TO1UA.V TOASOP1302260180.00IYF0000.03NA 0.00 338.50

TP1FX.V TUPRSC1302260285.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 221.60

TP1FY.V TUPRSC1302260255.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 221.60

TP1FZ.V TUPRSC1302260235.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 221.60

TP1GA.V TUPRSC1302260220.00IYF0000.05NA 0.08 221.60

TP1GO.V TUPRSC1302260200.00IYF0000.05NA 1.08 221.60

TP1TP.V TUPRSP1302260210.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 221.60

TP1TQ.V TUPRSP1302260190.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 221.60

TP1TR.V TUPRSP1302260170.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 221.60

TP1UD.V TUPRSP1302260160.00IYF0000.05NA 0.00 221.60

TT1EF.V TTKOMC1302260083.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 70.30

TT1EG.V TTKOMC1302260074.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 70.30

TT1EH.V TTKOMC1302260067.00IYF00000.2NA 0.66 70.30

TT1EI.V TTKOMC1302260062.00IYF00000.2NA 1.66 70.30

TT1SC.V TTKOMP1302260058.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 70.30

TT1SD.V TTKOMP1302260052.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 70.30

TT1SE.V TTKOMP1302260045.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 70.30

TT1SO.V TTKOMP1302260065.00IYF00000.2NA 0.00 70.30

UA1AG.V TRALTC1302260045.00IYF00000.3NA 2.30 52.65

UA1AH.V TRALTC1302260050.00IYF00000.3NA 0.80 52.65

UA1AI.V TRALTC1302260055.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 52.65

UA1PF.V TRALTP1302260035.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 52.65

UA1PG.V TRALTP1302260040.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 52.65

UL1EF.V ULKERC1302260165.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 137.50

UL1EG.V ULKERC1302260147.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 137.50

UL1EH.V ULKERC1302260135.00IYF00000.1NA 0.25 137.50

UL1EI.V ULKERC1302260126.00IYF00000.1NA 1.15 137.50

UL1SC.V ULKERP1302260117.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 137.50

UL1SD.V ULKERP1302260106.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 137.50

UL1SE.V ULKERP1302260093.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 137.50

UL1SP.V ULKERP1302260125.00IYF00000.1NA 0.00 137.50

YK1GH.V YKBNKC1302260051.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 41.82

YK1GI.V YKBNKC1302260046.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 41.82



YK1GJ.V YKBNKC1302260042.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 41.82

YK1GK.V YKBNKC1302260039.00IYF00000.3NA 0.85 41.82

YK1TX.V YKBNKP1302260036.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 41.82

YK1TY.V YKBNKP1302260032.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 41.82

YK1TZ.V YKBNKP1302260028.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 41.82

YK1UL.V YKBNKP1302260040.00IYF00000.3NA 0.00 41.82


